

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 3636 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 6, line 16, delete "automatically expires" and insert "will expire"
- 1.3 Page 6, line 31, delete "\$......" and insert "\$200"
- 1.4 Page 6, line 32, after "an" insert "initial registration" and after "application" insert "and
- 1.5 "\$115" and delete "registration or"
- 1.6 Page 6, after line 32, insert:
- 1.7 "**EFFECTIVE DATE.** This section is effective January 1, 2023."